
Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Boys Plate Singles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Xander OWEN-VASILIS M 5/05/1999 ANU
2 Ukpioronfo IKOLO M 8/06/2000 GRN
3 Paul OLIVER M 1/04/1998 IVB
4 Jean - Philippe MURRAY M 16/03/1999 LCA
5 Ajani THOMAS M 19/12/1997 LCA
6 William PARTRIDGE M 1/05/1997 NFK
7 Amosa Junior Di-Ge REUPENA M 9/03/2000 SAM
8 Ethan SAMAU M 1/09/1999 SAM
9 Popai LEONG M 24/10/1999 SOL
10 Falealoto SOKOMANI M 25/08/2000 TUV
11 Mark RUNA M 28/01/2000 VAN
12 Edgell TIGONA M 1/08/1999 VAN
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Boys Singles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Sasikumar MUKUND M 14/01/1997 IND 1
2 Damon KESARIS M 11/12/1998 175 RSA 2
3 Matthew STORY M 25/06/1998 442 WAL 3
4 Hao Sheng KOAY M 13/07/1998 445 MAS 4
5 Eleftherios NEOS M 6/09/1999 631 CYP 5
6 Ewen LUMSDEN M 17/02/2000 666 SCO 6
7 Kukutla MOTLOJOA M 6/01/1998 1597 LES 7
8 Muzammil MURTAZA M 12/11/1999 1747 PAK 8
9 Paul OLIVER M 1/04/1998 IVB
10 Stuart PARKER M 30/07/1997 JEY
11 Ajani THOMAS M 19/12/1997 LCA
12 Marco MENDEZ M 11/06/1997 BIZ
13 Cordell WILLIAMS M 6/08/2000 ANT
14 William PARTRIDGE M 1/05/1997 NFK
15 Devrath NARAYAN M 27/08/1998 FIJ
16 Matthew STUBBINGS M 20/10/1999 PNG
17 Jack OLDFIELD M 26/03/1998 GGY
18 Harley CRONIN M 18/01/2000 SAM
19 Ukpioronfo IKOLO M 8/06/2000 GRN
20 Popai LEONG M 24/10/1999 SOL
21 Semisi FANGUNA M 15/03/1998 TGA
22 Falealoto SOKOMANI M 25/08/2000 TUV
23 Edgell TIGONA M 1/08/1999 VAN
24 Xander OWEN-VASILIS M 5/05/1999 ANU
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Girls Plate Singles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Kiana MARSHALL F 14/10/1997 634 BAR
2 Tunemwa FAKAOFO F 26/10/1999 KIR
3 Vanessa BROWN F 20/12/2000 NFK
4 Amy ELLIOTT F 9/08/1998 NFK
5 Courtney GRUBE F 13/07/1999 NFK
6 Daniela TIGONA F 19/01/2000 VAN
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Girls Singles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Dhruthi VENUGOPAL F 9/01/1997 IND 1
2 Zani BARNARD F 15/03/1999 110 RSA 2
3 Lesedi JACOBS F 1/10/1997 116 NAM 3
4 Violet APISAH F 11/02/2000 290 PNG 4
5 Kiana MARSHALL F 14/10/1997 634 BAR
6 Joely LOMAS F 18/02/1998 1231 WAL
7 Rida KHALID F 13/08/1997 2052 PAK
8 Nabila YUSRI F 10/03/1998 2052 MAS
9 Tunemwa FAKAOFO F 26/10/1999 KIR
10 Amy ELLIOTT F 9/08/1998 NFK
11 Sauleone SAIPELE F 24/04/1999 SAM
12 Louie-Ada MCCLELLAND F 12/05/1998 SCO
13 Laumanu TEU F 9/11/1998 TGA
14 Daniela TIGONA F 19/01/2000 VAN
15 Marieta NHAMITAMBO F 29/06/2000 MOZ
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Mixed Doubles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Dhruthi VENUGOPAL F 9/01/1997 IND 1

Sasikumar MUKUND M 14/01/1997 IND
2 Zani BARNARD F 15/03/1999 RSA 2

Damon KESARIS M 11/12/1998 RSA
3 Lesedi JACOBS F 1/10/1997 NAM 3

Kukutla MOTLOJOA M 6/01/1998 LES
4 Nabila YUSRI F 10/03/1998 MAS 4

Hao Sheng KOAY M 13/07/1998 MAS
5 Kiana MARSHALL F 14/10/1997 BAR

Cordell WILLIAMS M 6/08/2000 ANT
6 Vanessa BROWN F 20/12/2000 NFK

Reuben BIGG M 13/01/1998 NFK
7 Rida KHALID F 13/08/1997 PAK

Muzammil MURTAZA M 12/11/1999 PAK
8 Violet APISAH F 11/02/2000 PNG

Matthew STUBBINGS M 20/10/1999 PNG
9 Tunemwa FAKAOFO F 26/10/1999 KIR

Marco MENDEZ M 11/06/1997 BIZ
10 Sauleone SAIPELE F 24/04/1999 SAM

Harley CRONIN M 18/01/2000 SAM
11 Louie-Ada MCCLELLAND F 12/05/1998 SCO

Ewen LUMSDEN M 17/02/2000 SCO
12 Laumanu TEU F 9/11/1998 TGA

Semisi FANGUNA M 15/03/1998 TGA
13 Daniela TIGONA F 19/01/2000 VAN

Mark RUNA M 28/01/2000 VAN
14 Rebekah O'LOUGHLIN F 10/10/1998 WAL

Ricky HERNANDEZ TONG M 30/05/1997 WAL
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Damon KESARIS M 11/12/1998 RSA 1

Kukutla MOTLOJOA M 6/01/1998 LES
2 Ricky HERNANDEZ TONG M 30/05/1997 WAL 2

Matthew STORY M 25/06/1998 WAL
3 Ewen LUMSDEN M 17/02/2000 SCO 3

Eleftherios NEOS M 6/09/1999 CYP
4 Devrath NARAYAN M 27/08/1998 FIJ

Krishan RAJU M 22/03/1998 FIJ
5 Brent OLDFIELD M 13/03/2000 GGY

Jack OLDFIELD M 26/03/1998 GGY
6 Ukpioronfo IKOLO M 8/06/2000 GRN

Stuart PARKER M 30/07/1997 JEY
7 Jean - Philippe MURRAY M 16/03/1999 LCA

Ajani THOMAS M 19/12/1997 LCA
8 Semisi FANGUNA M 15/03/1998 TGA

Marco MENDEZ M 11/06/1997 BIZ
9 Reuben BIGG M 13/01/1998 NFK

William PARTRIDGE M 1/05/1997 NFK
10 Amosa Junior Di-Ge REUPENA M 9/03/2000 SAM

Ethan SAMAU M 1/09/1999 SAM
11 Mark RUNA M 28/01/2000 VAN

Edgell TIGONA M 1/08/1999 VAN
12 Antoine LAURENT M 25/01/2000 ANU

Kohn RICHARDSON M 9/01/2000 ANU
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Commonwealth Youth Games - Samoa 2015
Entries of Girls Doubles - Main Draw
Date
07 - 11 Sep 2015

City, Country
Apia, SAM

Website
http://www.samoacyg2015.ws/

Name G DOB Rnk Cnty Seed
1 Zani BARNARD F 15/03/1999 RSA 1

Lesedi JACOBS F 1/10/1997 NAM
2 Kiana MARSHALL F 14/10/1997 BAR 2

Louie-Ada MCCLELLAND F 12/05/1998 SCO
3 Marieta NHAMITAMBO F 29/06/2000 MOZ

Daniela TIGONA F 19/01/2000 VAN
4 Amy ELLIOTT F 9/08/1998 NFK

Courtney GRUBE F 13/07/1999 NFK
5 Simoana REUPENA F 25/01/1999 SAM

Lyla TAPUSOA F 27/10/1999 SAM
6 Joely LOMAS F 18/02/1998 WAL

Rebekah O'LOUGHLIN F 10/10/1998 WAL
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